  S2 SERIES
The photoelectric sensors of the S2
series are enclosed in sturdy plastic
housings, developed to guarantee the
complete protection of the control panel
and connection terminals.
The free voltage versions present
a relay output, while the 10-30 vdc

R5
Buy: www.ValinOnline.com | Phone 844-385-3099 | Email: CustomerService@valin.com
MODEL SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
The company endeavours to continuously improve and renew its products; for this reason the technical data and contents of this catalogue may undergo
variations without prior notice. For correct installation and use, the company can guarantee only the data indicated in the instruction manual supplied with the
products.
VERSIONS WITH 15 ... 264 Vac/Vdc POWER SUPPLY
MODEL FUNCTION OUTPUT CODE N°
S2-1-C90 proximity relay J950530390
S2-1-C90T proximity relay with timer J950535390
S2-1-C200 proximity relay J950530393
S2-1-C200T proximity relay with timer J950535393
S2-1-A5 retroreflex relay J950330390
S2-1-A5T retroreflex relay with timer J950335390
S2-1-B3 polarised retroreflex  relay J950320390
S2-1-B3T polarised retroreflex  relay with timer J950325390
S2-1-F10 receiver relay J950200390
S2-1-F10T receiver relay with timer J950205390
S2-1-F50 receiver relay J950200394
S2-1-F50T receiver relay with timer J950205394
S2-1-G10 emitter - J950139990
S2-1-G50 emitter - J950139995
VERSIONS WITH 10 ... 30 Vdc POWER SUPPLY
MODEL FUNCTION OUTPUT CODE N°
S2-5-C90 proximity NPN/PNP J950530000
S2-5-C90T proximity NPN/PNP with timer J950535000
S2-5-C200 proximity NPN/PNP J950530003
S2-5-C200T proximity NPN/PNP with timer J950535003
S2-5-A5 retroreflex NPN/PNP J950330000
S2-5-A5T retroreflex NPN/PNP with timer J950335000
S2-5-B3 polarised retroreflex  NPN/PNP J950320000
S2-5-B3T polarised retroreflex  NPN/PNP with timer J950325000
S2-5-F10 receiver NPN/PNP J950200000
S2-5-F10T receiver NPN/PNP with timer J950205000
S2-5-F50 receiver NPN/PNP J950200004
S2-5-F50T receiver NPN/PNP with timer J950205004
S2-5-G10 emitter - J950139900
S2-5-G50 emitter - J950139905
Buy: www.ValinOnline.com | Phone 844-385-3099 | Email: CustomerService@valin.com